Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Center Pune
Online Counselling Session Time Table CHR Programme for JAN 2020 Session

Name Of the Counsellor Course code
MR. SANTOSH KRISHNA TONPE CHR11

CHR11
CHR11
CHR12
CHR12
CHR12

Instructions to Students:

# While attending online class Keep Mick off (mute); Keep Video off (Mute)

Date

22/06/2020
23/06/2020
24/06/2020
25/06/2020
26/06/2020
27/06/2020

Time

12:00PM TO1:00PM
12:00PM TO1:00PM
12:00PM TO1:00PM
12:00PM TO1:00PM
12:00PM TO1:00PM
12:00PM TO1:00PM

# While attending online class do not click "present now". It is for presenting a lecture and not for students.

# While attending online class mention your Name, Enrollment No., and SC Code in the chat box

Google Meet Link
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here
Click Here

# Go through the study material well in advance # Keep your queries ready that you would like to ask the counsellors

# Only Academic questions to be asked # For administrative and due date questions, write to rcpune@ignou.ac.in along with your enrolment,

programme & SC code

Regional Director


https://meet.google.com/wkn-cyih-ihv
https://meet.google.com/ebc-rsgz-gdg
https://meet.google.com/mzc-wqsx-zym
https://meet.google.com/qwp-xzvd-mnp
https://meet.google.com/nhs-xney-gvp
https://meet.google.com/wig-zsyv-qrs

