## Indira Gandhi National Open University Regional Center Pune

## Online Counselling Session Time Table CHR Programme for JAN 2020 Session

Name Of the Counsellor	Course code	Date	Time	Google Meet Link
MR. SANTOSH KRISHNA TONPE	CHR11	22/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	Click Here
	CHR11	23/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	Click Here
	CHR11	24/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	Click Here
	CHR12	25/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	Click Here
	CHR12	26/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	Click Here
	CHR12	27/06/2020	12:00PM TO1:00PM	<u>Click Here</u>

## **Instructions to Students:**

- # While attending online class Keep Mick off (mute); Keep Video off (Mute)
- # While attending online class do not click "present now". It is for presenting a lecture and not for students.
- # While attending online class mention your Name, Enrollment No., and SC Code in the chat box
- # Go through the study material well in advance # Keep your queries ready that you would like to ask the counsellors
- # Only Academic questions to be asked # For administrative and due date questions, write to rcpune@ignou.ac.in along with your enrolment, programme & SC code

**Regional Director**